

目 次

厚 南 北 一 丁 目	2～ 8
厚 南 北 二 丁 目	9～24
厚 南 北 三 丁 目	25～35
厚 南 北 四 丁 目	36～45
厚 南 北 五 丁 目	46～47
追 録	48

※ この新旧対照表は、平成22年3月24日現在の調査による。

厚南北一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北一丁目	1	3	際波	1604-1			
厚南北一丁目	1	6	際波	1605-1			
厚南北一丁目	1	8-1	際波	1606-12			
厚南北一丁目	1	8-1	際波	1606-12			
厚南北一丁目	1	8-1	際波	1606-12			
厚南北一丁目	1	8-1	際波	1606-12			
厚南北一丁目	1	8-2	際波	1606-14			
厚南北一丁目	1	8-3	際波	1606-15			
厚南北一丁目	1	8-4	際波	1604-1			
厚南北一丁目	1	8-4	際波	1604-1			
厚南北一丁目	1	8-5	際波	1606-16			
厚南北一丁目	1	10	際波	1607			
厚南北一丁目	1	11	際波	1607			
厚南北一丁目	1	21	際波	1607			
厚南北一丁目	2	13-101	際波	1580-1			
厚南北一丁目	2	13-102	際波	1580-1			
厚南北一丁目	2	13-103	際波	1580-1			
厚南北一丁目	2	13-201	際波	1580-1			
厚南北一丁目	2	13-202	際波	1580-1			
厚南北一丁目	2	13-203	際波	1580-1			
厚南北一丁目	2	14-101	際波	1580-1			
厚南北一丁目	2	14-102	際波	1580-1			
厚南北一丁目	2	14-201	際波	1580-1			
厚南北一丁目	2	14-202	際波	1580-1			
厚南北一丁目	2	17	際波	1583-4			
厚南北一丁目	2	21-1	際波	1585-3			
厚南北一丁目	2	21-2	際波	1585-4			
厚南北一丁目	2	21-3	際波	1585-5			
厚南北一丁目	2	21-8	際波	1585-8			
厚南北一丁目	2	21-9	際波	1585-8			
厚南北一丁目	2	23	際波	1585-6			

厚南北一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北一丁目	2	24	際波	1587-1			
厚南北一丁目	2	24	際波	1587-1			
厚南北一丁目	2	24	際波	1587-1			
厚南北一丁目	2	24	際波	1587-1			
厚南北一丁目	3	5	際波	1565-6			
厚南北一丁目	3	6	際波	1565-5			
厚南北一丁目	3	6	際波	1565-6			
厚南北一丁目	3	6	際波	1565-6			
厚南北一丁目	3	10-1	際波	1566-6			
厚南北一丁目	3	10-3	際波	1566-7			
厚南北一丁目	3	10-4	際波	1566-8			
厚南北一丁目	3	10-5	際波	1566-9			
厚南北一丁目	3	10-6	際波	1566-10			
厚南北一丁目	3	10-8	際波	1566-11			
厚南北一丁目	3	13-2	際波	1567-10			
厚南北一丁目	3	13-3	際波	1567-11			
厚南北一丁目	3	13-4	際波	1567-12			
厚南北一丁目	3	13-4	際波	1567-12			
厚南北一丁目	3	13-5	際波	1567-13			
厚南北一丁目	3	13-6	際波	1567-14			
厚南北一丁目	3	13-7	際波	1567-18			
厚南北一丁目	3	13-8	際波	1567-17			
厚南北一丁目	3	14-1	際波	1567-5			
厚南北一丁目	3	14-2	際波	1567-6			
厚南北一丁目	3	14-3	際波	1567-7			
厚南北一丁目	3	14-5	際波	1567-8			
厚南北一丁目	3	14-6	際波	1567-9			
厚南北一丁目	3	14-7	際波	1567-15			
厚南北一丁目	3	14-8	際波	1567-16			
厚南北一丁目	3	14-8	際波	1567-16			
厚南北一丁目	3	18	際波	1572-4			

厚南北一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北一丁目	3	19-4	際波	1572-5			
厚南北一丁目	3	19-6	際波	1572-6			
厚南北一丁目	3	19-7	際波	1572-7			
厚南北一丁目	3	19-9	際波	1572-8			
厚南北一丁目	3	20-4	際波	1573-4			
厚南北一丁目	3	20-5	際波	1573-5			
厚南北一丁目	3	20-5	際波	1573-5			
厚南北一丁目	3	20-6	際波	1573-6			
厚南北一丁目	3	20-8	際波	1573-7			
厚南北一丁目	3	20-9	際波	1573-8			
厚南北一丁目	3	21	際波	1573-3			
厚南北一丁目	3	22	際波	1575-4			
厚南北一丁目	3	23-101	際波	1575-1			
厚南北一丁目	3	23-102	際波	1575-1			
厚南北一丁目	3	23-103	際波	1575-1			
厚南北一丁目	3	23-103	際波	1575-1			
厚南北一丁目	3	23-104	際波	1575-1			
厚南北一丁目	3	23-105	際波	1575-1			
厚南北一丁目	3	23-201	際波	1575-1			
厚南北一丁目	3	24-101	際波	1578-6			
厚南北一丁目	3	24-101	際波	1578-6			
厚南北一丁目	3	24-102	際波	1578-6			
厚南北一丁目	3	24-102	際波	1578-6			
厚南北一丁目	3	24-103	際波	1577-5			
厚南北一丁目	3	24-103	際波	1577-5			
厚南北一丁目	3	28	際波	1578-1			
厚南北一丁目	4	3	際波	1464-5			
厚南北一丁目	4	3	際波	1464-5			
厚南北一丁目	4	9-1	際波	1493-1			
厚南北一丁目	4	9-1	際波	1493-1			
厚南北一丁目	4	9-2	際波	1493-4			

厚南北一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北一丁目	4	9-2	際波	1493-4			
厚南北一丁目	4	9-2	際波	1495			
厚南北一丁目	4	9-3	際波	1494			
厚南北一丁目	4	9-3	際波	1495			
厚南北一丁目	4	9-5	際波	1495			
厚南北一丁目	4	9-5	際波	1495			
厚南北一丁目	4	9-7	際波	1494			
厚南北一丁目	4	9-7	際波	1494			
厚南北一丁目	4	15	際波	1496-1			
厚南北一丁目	4	15	際波	1496-1			
厚南北一丁目	4	15	際波	1496-1			
厚南北一丁目	4	18	際波	1495			
厚南北一丁目	4	25	際波	1493-1			
厚南北一丁目	4	27	際波	1463-1			
厚南北一丁目	4	28-5	際波	1463-1			
厚南北一丁目	4	28-6	際波	1463-1			
厚南北一丁目	4	28-2	際波	1463-1			
厚南北一丁目	4	28-3	際波	1463-1			
厚南北一丁目	4	28-3	際波	1463-1			
厚南北一丁目	4	28-4	際波	1463-1			
厚南北一丁目	4	28-4	際波	1463-1			
厚南北一丁目	4	28-5	際波	1463-1			
厚南北一丁目	4	29	際波	1463-1			
厚南北一丁目	5	8	東須恵	80-1			
厚南北一丁目	5	10	東須恵	87-3			
厚南北一丁目	5	12	東須恵	87-1			
厚南北一丁目	6	1	東須恵	62			
厚南北一丁目	6	3	東須恵	64			

厚南北一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北一丁目	6	5	東須恵	73			
厚南北一丁目	6	6	東須恵	73			
厚南北一丁目	6	10	東須恵	72-7			
厚南北一丁目	6	11	東須恵	72-6			
厚南北一丁目	6	15	東須恵	72-5			
厚南北一丁目	6	16	東須恵	60			
厚南北一丁目	6	18	東須恵	66			
厚南北一丁目	6	18	東須恵	66			
厚南北一丁目	6	21	東須恵	60			
厚南北一丁目	7	1	東須恵	25-2			
厚南北一丁目	7	3	東須恵	41			
厚南北一丁目	7	7-101	東須恵	41-2			
厚南北一丁目	7	7-102	東須恵	41-2			
厚南北一丁目	7	7-201	東須恵	41-2			
厚南北一丁目	7	7-202	東須恵	41-2			
厚南北一丁目	7	7-202	東須恵	41-2			
厚南北一丁目	7	8-101	東須恵	41-2			
厚南北一丁目	7	8-102	東須恵	41-2			
厚南北一丁目	7	8-201	東須恵	41-2			
厚南北一丁目	7	8-202	東須恵	41-2			
厚南北一丁目	7	10	東須恵	44			
厚南北一丁目	7	10	東須恵	44			
厚南北一丁目	7	10	東須恵	44			
厚南北一丁目	7	10	東須恵	44			
厚南北一丁目	7	10	東須恵	44			
厚南北一丁目	7	10	東須恵	44			
厚南北一丁目	7	10	東須恵	44			
厚南北一丁目	7	12	東須恵	52			
厚南北一丁目	7	13	東須恵	56			
厚南北一丁目	7	13	東須恵	56			
厚南北一丁目	7	17	東須恵	55			
厚南北一丁目	7	17	東須恵	55			

厚南北一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北一丁目	7	19-5	東須恵	47			
厚南北一丁目	7	21	東須恵	54			
厚南北一丁目	7	22	東須恵	50-1			
厚南北一丁目	7	22	東須恵	50-1			
厚南北一丁目	7	24	東須恵	48			
厚南北一丁目	7	26-2	東須恵	39-1			
厚南北一丁目	7	26-3	東須恵	40			
厚南北一丁目	7	26-3	東須恵	40			
厚南北一丁目	7	26-3	際波	40			
厚南北一丁目	7	26-3	際波	40			
厚南北一丁目	7	26-3	東須恵	40			
厚南北一丁目	7	28	東須恵	38-1			
厚南北一丁目	7	29	東須恵	36-1			
厚南北一丁目	7	32	東須恵	31-1			
厚南北一丁目	7	32	東須恵	31-1			
厚南北一丁目	7	34	東須恵	29-2			
厚南北一丁目	7	34	東須恵	30			
厚南北一丁目	7	36	東須恵	29-2			
厚南北一丁目	7	38-2	東須恵	29			
厚南北一丁目	7	38-3	東須恵	33			
厚南北一丁目	7	38-3	東須恵	33			
厚南北一丁目	7	38-3	東須恵	33			
厚南北一丁目	7	38-3	東須恵	33			
厚南北一丁目	7	38-3	東須恵	33			
厚南北一丁目	7	38-6	東須恵	34			
厚南北一丁目	8	1	東須恵	3			
厚南北一丁目	8	5-101	東須恵	5-1			
厚南北一丁目	8	5-201	東須恵	5-1			
厚南北一丁目	8	5-202	東須恵	5-1			
厚南北一丁目	8	8	東須恵	11			
厚南北一丁目	8	10	東須恵	11			
厚南北一丁目	8	11	東須恵	11			

厚南北一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北一丁目	8	12	東須恵	25-10			
厚南北一丁目	8	15	東須恵	25-1			
厚南北一丁目	8	18-1	東須恵	22			
厚南北一丁目	8	18-2	東須恵	24			
厚南北一丁目	8	18-3	東須恵	23-2			
厚南北一丁目	8	18-4	東須恵	22-1			
厚南北一丁目	8	18-5	東須恵	24			
厚南北一丁目	8	18-7	東須恵	12-2			
厚南北一丁目	8	18-9	東須恵	10			
厚南北一丁目	8	22	東須恵	20			
厚南北一丁目	8	24	東須恵	18			
厚南北一丁目	8	26	東須恵	21			
厚南北一丁目	8	27	東須恵	13			
厚南北一丁目	8	28	東須恵	13			
厚南北一丁目	8	30	東須恵	9			
厚南北一丁目	8	31-1	東須恵	8			
厚南北一丁目	8	31-3	東須恵	7			
厚南北一丁目	8	31-4	東須恵	6-3			
厚南北一丁目	8	35	東須恵	7			

厚南北二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北二丁目	1	1	際波	2111-3			
厚南北二丁目	1	3	際波	2112-1			
厚南北二丁目	1	3	際波	2112-1			
厚南北二丁目	1	7	際波	2114-1			
厚南北二丁目	1	8	際波	2116-1			
厚南北二丁目	1	8	際波	2116-4			
厚南北二丁目	1	10	際波	2119			
厚南北二丁目	1	11-2	際波	2119			
厚南北二丁目	1	11-4	際波	2119			
厚南北二丁目	1	11-4	際波	2119			
厚南北二丁目	1	12	際波	2120-1			
厚南北二丁目	1	16	際波	2120-3			
厚南北二丁目	1	21	際波	2125-1			
厚南北二丁目	1	25-101	際波	2122-6			
厚南北二丁目	1	25-102	際波	2122-6			
厚南北二丁目	1	28	際波	2122-12			
厚南北二丁目	1	29-101	際波	2117-1			
厚南北二丁目	1	29-102	際波	2117-4			
厚南北二丁目	1	29-201	際波	2117-1			
厚南北二丁目	1	32	際波	2117-2			
厚南北二丁目	1	34	際波	2111-7			
厚南北二丁目	1	34	際波	2111-7			
厚南北二丁目	1	36	際波	2111-4			
厚南北二丁目	2	1-101	際波	2127-3			
厚南北二丁目	2	1-102	際波	2127-3			
厚南北二丁目	2	1-103	際波	2127-3			
厚南北二丁目	2	1-201	際波	2127-3			
厚南北二丁目	2	1-202	際波	2127-3			
厚南北二丁目	2	1-203	際波	2127-3			
厚南北二丁目	2	3	際波	2127-1			
厚南北二丁目	2	3	際波	2127-1			

厚南北二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北二丁目	2	3	際波	2127-1			
厚南北二丁目	2	3	際波	2127-1			
厚南北二丁目	2	6	際波	2128			
厚南北二丁目	2	7-5	際波	2131-3			
厚南北二丁目	2	7-5	際波	2131-3			
厚南北二丁目	2	7-5	際波	2131-3			
厚南北二丁目	2	7-5	際波	2131-3			
厚南北二丁目	2	8-2	際波	2132-2			
厚南北二丁目	2	8-4	際波	2132			
厚南北二丁目	2	9	際波	2133-1			
厚南北二丁目	2	12	際波	2134-1			
厚南北二丁目	2	14	際波	2134-3			
厚南北二丁目	2	18	際波	2135-1			
厚南北二丁目	2	23	際波	2137-3			
厚南北二丁目	2	25	際波	2142-5			
厚南北二丁目	2	25	際波	2142-5			
厚南北二丁目	2	26	際波	2142-7			
厚南北二丁目	2	28	際波	2143-32			
厚南北二丁目	2	31	際波	2143-32			
厚南北二丁目	2	32	際波	2143-33			
厚南北二丁目	2	33	際波	2143-33			
厚南北二丁目	2	35	際波	2143-34			
厚南北二丁目	2	36	際波	2143-35			
厚南北二丁目	2	38	際波	2123-8			
厚南北二丁目	2	39	際波	2123-9			
厚南北二丁目	2	41	際波	2123-10			
厚南北二丁目	2	43	際波	2124-1			
厚南北二丁目	2	45-101	際波	2125-1			
厚南北二丁目	2	45-102	際波	2125-6			
厚南北二丁目	2	45-102	際波	2125-6			
厚南北二丁目	2	46	際波	2125-4			

厚南北二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北二丁目	3	1	東須恵	68-1			
厚南北二丁目	3	1	東須恵	68-1			
厚南北二丁目	3	8	東須恵	71-1			
厚南北二丁目	4	1	際波	2134-2			
厚南北二丁目	4	2	際波	2135-5			
厚南北二丁目	4	6	際波	1562			
厚南北二丁目	4	9-1	際波	2136-6			
厚南北二丁目	4	9-2	際波	2136-7			
厚南北二丁目	4	9-2	際波	2136-7			
厚南北二丁目	4	9-3	際波	2136-8			
厚南北二丁目	4	18	際波	2137-1			
厚南北二丁目	5	2	際波	2142-9			
厚南北二丁目	5	3	際波	2142-8			
厚南北二丁目	5	8	際波	2142-2			
厚南北二丁目	5	12	際波	2142-2			
厚南北二丁目	5	13	際波	2141-6			
厚南北二丁目	5	13	際波	2142-6			
厚南北二丁目	5	14	際波	2142-17			
厚南北二丁目	5	14	際波	2142-17			
厚南北二丁目	6	1	際波	1561-1			
厚南北二丁目	6	3-101	際波	1561-4			
厚南北二丁目	6	3-102	際波	1561-4			
厚南北二丁目	6	3-201	際波	1561-4			
厚南北二丁目	6	3-202	際波	1561-4			
厚南北二丁目	6	7	際波	1559-1			

厚南北二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 町 名	番 地			
厚南北二丁目	6	8	際波	1558-1			
厚南北二丁目	6	8	際波	1558-1			
厚南北二丁目	6	8	際波	1558-1			
厚南北二丁目	6	8	際波	1558-1			
厚南北二丁目	6	11	際波	1557-3			
厚南北二丁目	6	16	際波	1552-1			
厚南北二丁目	6	18-1	際波	1551-1			
厚南北二丁目	6	18-6	際波	1551-5			
厚南北二丁目	6	20	際波	2146-14			
厚南北二丁目	6	22	際波	2146-4			
厚南北二丁目	6	26	際波	2141-1			
厚南北二丁目	6	28	際波	2141-6			
厚南北二丁目	6	29-101	際波	2138-4			
厚南北二丁目	6	29-102	際波	2138-4			
厚南北二丁目	6	29-201	際波	2138-4			
厚南北二丁目	6	29-202	際波	2138-4			
厚南北二丁目	6	30-101	際波	2138-4			
厚南北二丁目	6	30-102	際波	2138-4			
厚南北二丁目	6	30-201	際波	2138-4			
厚南北二丁目	6	30-202	際波	2138-4			
厚南北二丁目	7	1	東須恵	89-1			
厚南北二丁目	7	1	東須恵	89-1			
厚南北二丁目	7	5-101	東須恵	88-3			
厚南北二丁目	7	5-102	東須恵	88-3			
厚南北二丁目	7	7	東須恵	88-1			
厚南北二丁目	7	12	東須恵	88-2			
厚南北二丁目	7	13	東須恵	88-10			
厚南北二丁目	7	16	東須恵	93-3			
厚南北二丁目	7	18	東須恵	91-1			
厚南北二丁目	7	20	東須恵	91-1			
厚南北二丁目	7	22	東須恵	90-3			

厚南北二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北二丁目	7	23	東須恵	90-1			
厚南北二丁目	8	5	東須恵	97-3			
厚南北二丁目	8	6	東須恵	99-4			
厚南北二丁目	8	10	東須恵	102-1			
厚南北二丁目	8	11	東須恵	106-3			
厚南北二丁目	8	11	東須恵	106-3			
厚南北二丁目	8	12	東須恵	106-3			
厚南北二丁目	8	13-101	東須恵	113			
厚南北二丁目	8	13-101	東須恵	113			
厚南北二丁目	8	13-102	東須恵	12			
厚南北二丁目	8	13-103	東須恵	113-3			
厚南北二丁目	8	13-103	東須恵	113-3			
厚南北二丁目	8	13-103	東須恵	113-3			
厚南北二丁目	8	15	東須恵	105-5			
厚南北二丁目	8	24	東須恵	115-1			
厚南北二丁目	8	24	東須恵	115-1			
厚南北二丁目	8	24	東須恵	115-1			
厚南北二丁目	8	24	東須恵	115-1			
厚南北二丁目	8	24	東須恵	115-1			
厚南北二丁目	8	24	東須恵	115-1			
厚南北二丁目	8	24	東須恵	115-1			
厚南北二丁目	8	25	東須恵	114-4			
厚南北二丁目	8	35	東須恵	100-1			
厚南北二丁目	8	35	東須恵	100-1			
厚南北二丁目	9	6	東須恵	118-2			
厚南北二丁目	9	10	東須恵	4-1			
厚南北二丁目	9	14	東須恵	4-10			
厚南北二丁目	9	14	東須恵	4-10			
厚南北二丁目	9	14	東須恵	4-10			

厚南北二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北二丁目	9	15	東須恵	119-1			
厚南北二丁目	9	18-101	東須恵	4-7			
厚南北二丁目	9	18-102	東須恵	4-7			
厚南北二丁目	9	18-103	東須恵	4-7			
厚南北二丁目	9	18-201	東須恵	4-7			
厚南北二丁目	9	18-202	東須恵	4-7			
厚南北二丁目	9	18-203	東須恵	4-7			
厚南北二丁目	9	19	東須恵	4-5			
厚南北二丁目	9	23	東須恵	118-1			
厚南北二丁目	9	26	東須恵	118-1			
厚南北二丁目	9	26	東須恵	118-1			
厚南北二丁目	9	27	東須恵	117-3			
厚南北二丁目	10	1	際波	1513-1			
厚南北二丁目	10	3	際波	1518-1			
厚南北二丁目	10	7	際波	1519-2			
厚南北二丁目	10	12	際波	1520-18			
厚南北二丁目	10	12	際波	1520-18			
厚南北二丁目	10	13-2	際波	1520-17			
厚南北二丁目	10	13-5	際波	1517			
厚南北二丁目	10	17	際波	1520-16			
厚南北二丁目	10	18	際波	1520-15			
厚南北二丁目	10	20	際波	1520-14			
厚南北二丁目	10	24	際波	1515			
厚南北二丁目	11	1	際波	1554			
厚南北二丁目	11	7	際波	1556-1			
厚南北二丁目	11	8	際波	1556			
厚南北二丁目	11	11	際波	1510-1			
厚南北二丁目	11	15	際波	1510-1			

厚南北二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北二丁目	11	15	際波	1511-1			
厚南北二丁目	11	16	際波	1511-1			
厚南北二丁目	11	25	際波	1514			
厚南北二丁目	12	1	際波	1546-1			
厚南北二丁目	12	2	際波	1546-1			
厚南北二丁目	12	5	際波	1544			
厚南北二丁目	12	6	際波	1545			
厚南北二丁目	12	8	際波	1535			
厚南北二丁目	12	11	際波	1536-2			
厚南北二丁目	12	14	際波	1534-1			
厚南北二丁目	12	15	際波	1533			
厚南北二丁目	12	16	際波	1520-23			
厚南北二丁目	12	17	際波	1520-13			
厚南北二丁目	12	20	際波	1520			
厚南北二丁目	12	21-5	際波	167-2			
厚南北二丁目	12	22-1	際波	2536-9			
厚南北二丁目	12	22-1	際波	2536-9			
厚南北二丁目	12	22-3	際波	1539-2			
厚南北二丁目	12	24	際波	2536-10			
厚南北二丁目	12	25-3	際波	2536-11			
厚南北二丁目	12	25-4	際波	168-32			
厚南北二丁目	12	26-3	際波	1540-11			
厚南北二丁目	12	26-4	際波	168-4			
厚南北二丁目	12	26-5	際波	166-4			
厚南北二丁目	12	27	際波	168-6			
厚南北二丁目	12	28	際波	1540-6			
厚南北二丁目	12	28	際波	1540-6			
厚南北二丁目	12	31	際波	1540-7			
厚南北二丁目	12	33	際波	1540-8			
厚南北二丁目	12	35	際波	1540-9			
厚南北二丁目	12	35	際波	1540-9			

厚南北二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地				
厚南北二丁目	12	37	際波	1540-15				
厚南北二丁目	12	38	際波	166-2				
厚南北二丁目	12	47	際波	1543				
厚南北二丁目	12	47	際波	1543				
厚南北二丁目	12	50	際波	1547-2				
厚南北二丁目	13	2	際波	1540-4				
厚南北二丁目	13	2	際波	1540-4				
厚南北二丁目	13	5	際波	1540-5				
厚南北二丁目	13	8	際波	1540-3				
厚南北二丁目	13	8	際波	1540-3				
厚南北二丁目	14	2-1	際波	2178-2				
厚南北二丁目	14	2-2	際波	2171				
厚南北二丁目	14	3	際波	2178-3				
厚南北二丁目	14	3	際波	2178-3				
厚南北二丁目	14	3	際波	2178-3				
厚南北二丁目	14	5-1	際波	2178-3				
厚南北二丁目	14	5-2	際波	2178-4				
厚南北二丁目	14	5-3	際波	2509				
厚南北二丁目	14	7	際波	2179-1				
厚南北二丁目	14	8	際波	2179-4				
厚南北二丁目	14	9-1	際波	2179-5				
厚南北二丁目	14	9-2	際波	1541				
厚南北二丁目	14	10	際波	2179-2				
厚南北二丁目	14	10	際波	2179-2				
厚南北二丁目	14	11	際波	2179-12				
厚南北二丁目	14	12	際波	2182-3				
厚南北二丁目	14	12	際波	2182-3				
厚南北二丁目	14	12	際波	2182-3				
厚南北二丁目	14	12	際波	2182-3				
厚南北二丁目	14	12	際波	2182-3				
厚南北二丁目	14	12	際波	2182-3				

厚南北二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北二丁目	14	12	際波	2182-3			
厚南北二丁目	14	15	際波	2510			
厚南北二丁目	14	18	際波	2180			
厚南北二丁目	14	22	際波	2179-14			
厚南北二丁目	14	24	際波	2177-6			
厚南北二丁目	14	24	際波	2177-6			
厚南北二丁目	14	24	際波	2177-6			
厚南北二丁目	14	26	際波	2177-9			
厚南北二丁目	14	28	際波	2177-10			
厚南北二丁目	15	1	際波	2146-1			
厚南北二丁目	15	5-101	際波	2146-1			
厚南北二丁目	15	5-102	際波	2146-1			
厚南北二丁目	15	19	際波	2171			
厚南北二丁目	15	26	際波	2143-25			
厚南北二丁目	15	28	際波	2143-26			
厚南北二丁目	15	29	際波	2143-27			
厚南北二丁目	15	30	際波	2143-28			
厚南北二丁目	15	31	際波	2143-29			
厚南北二丁目	15	31	際波	2143-29			
厚南北二丁目	15	33	際波	2143-30			
厚南北二丁目	15	33	際波	2143-30			
厚南北二丁目	15	33	際波	2143-30			
厚南北二丁目	15	35	際波	2143-31			
厚南北二丁目	16	1	際波	2123-5			
厚南北二丁目	16	1	際波	2123-5			
厚南北二丁目	16	2	際波	2123-6			
厚南北二丁目	16	3	際波	2143-21			
厚南北二丁目	16	6	際波	2143-22			

厚南北二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北二丁目	16	7	際波	2143-23			
厚南北二丁目	16	11	際波	2143-24			
厚南北二丁目	16	14	際波	2143-14			
厚南北二丁目	16	15	際波	2143-15			
厚南北二丁目	16	16	際波	2143-16			
厚南北二丁目	16	18	際波	2143-17			
厚南北二丁目	16	19	際波	2156-2			
厚南北二丁目	16	19	際波	2156-2			
厚南北二丁目	16	20	際波	2156-31			
厚南北二丁目	16	23	際波	2122-4			
厚南北二丁目	16	23	際波	2122-4			
厚南北二丁目	17	1	際波	2156-29			
厚南北二丁目	17	2	際波	2156-28			
厚南北二丁目	17	3	際波	2156-27			
厚南北二丁目	17	7	際波	2156-25			
厚南北二丁目	17	8	際波	2143-11			
厚南北二丁目	17	8	際波	2143-11			
厚南北二丁目	17	10	際波	2143-13			
厚南北二丁目	17	15	際波	2143-8			
厚南北二丁目	17	16	際波	2143-9			
厚南北二丁目	17	17	際波	2156-22			
厚南北二丁目	17	18	際波	2156-21			
厚南北二丁目	17	20	際波	2156-20			
厚南北二丁目	17	21	際波	2156-19			
厚南北二丁目	17	22	際波	2156-18			
厚南北二丁目	17	24	際波	2156-17			
厚南北二丁目	18	1	際波	2156-16			
厚南北二丁目	18	2	際波	2156-15			

厚南北二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北二丁目	18	3	際波	2156-14			
厚南北二丁目	18	5	際波	2156-12			
厚南北二丁目	18	6	際波	2156-13			
厚南北二丁目	18	6	際波	2156-13			
厚南北二丁目	18	8	際波	2156-11			
厚南北二丁目	18	9	際波	2143-6			
厚南北二丁目	18	10	際波	2143-37			
厚南北二丁目	18	15	際波	2143-3			
厚南北二丁目	18	16	際波	2143-4			
厚南北二丁目	18	18	際波	2156-9			
厚南北二丁目	18	19	際波	2156-8			
厚南北二丁目	18	19	際波	2156-8			
厚南北二丁目	18	21	際波	2156-7			
厚南北二丁目	18	22	際波	2156-5			
厚南北二丁目	18	26	際波	2156-3			
厚南北二丁目	19	1	際波	2170-80			
厚南北二丁目	19	3	際波	2170-78			
厚南北二丁目	19	6	際波	2170-77			
厚南北二丁目	19	7	際波	2170-76			
厚南北二丁目	19	10	際波	2170-75			
厚南北二丁目	19	13	際波	2170-74			
厚南北二丁目	19	16	際波	2170-62			
厚南北二丁目	19	17	際波	2170-63			
厚南北二丁目	19	19	際波	2170-64			
厚南北二丁目	19	21	際波	2170-65			
厚南北二丁目	19	22	際波	2170-66			
厚南北二丁目	19	24	際波	2170-67			
厚南北二丁目	19	25	際波	2170-68			
厚南北二丁目	19	25	際波	2170-68			

厚南北二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北二丁目	20	1	際波	2170-55			
厚南北二丁目	20	3	際波	2170-53			
厚南北二丁目	20	5	際波	2170-52			
厚南北二丁目	20	5	際波	2170-52			
厚南北二丁目	20	6	際波	2170-51			
厚南北二丁目	20	7	際波	2170-49			
厚南北二丁目	20	10	際波	2170-48			
厚南北二丁目	20	11	際波	2177-13			
厚南北二丁目	20	13	際波	2170-33			
厚南北二丁目	20	16	際波	2170-34			
厚南北二丁目	20	17	際波	2170-35			
厚南北二丁目	20	17	際波	2170-35			
厚南北二丁目	20	18	際波	2170-37			
厚南北二丁目	20	20	際波	2170-38			
厚南北二丁目	20	20	際波	2170-38			
厚南北二丁目	20	21	際波	2170-39			
厚南北二丁目	20	23	際波	2170-40			
厚南北二丁目	20	24	際波	2170-41			
厚南北二丁目	21	1	際波	2170-26			
厚南北二丁目	21	3	際波	2170-24			
厚南北二丁目	21	5	際波	2170-23			
厚南北二丁目	21	6	際波	2170-21			
厚南北二丁目	21	7	際波	2170-20			
厚南北二丁目	21	10	際波	2170-19			
厚南北二丁目	21	11	際波	2170-18			
厚南北二丁目	21	14	際波	2771-2			
厚南北二丁目	21	16	際波	2170-6			
厚南北二丁目	21	17	際波	2170-7			
厚南北二丁目	21	18	際波	2170-9			
厚南北二丁目	21	18	際波	2170-9			
厚南北二丁目	21	20	際波	2170-10			

厚南北二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地				
厚南北二丁目	21	21	際波	2170-11				
厚南北二丁目	21	22	際波	2170-12				
厚南北二丁目	21	22	際波	2170-12				
厚南北二丁目	21	26	際波	2170-13				
厚南北二丁目	21	26	際波	2170-13				
厚南北二丁目	22	1	際波	2168-2				
厚南北二丁目	22	3	際波	2188-12				
厚南北二丁目	22	5	際波	2170-30				
厚南北二丁目	22	6	際波	2170-29				
厚南北二丁目	22	6	際波	2170-29				
厚南北二丁目	22	7	際波	2170-28				
厚南北二丁目	22	7	際波	2170-28				
厚南北二丁目	22	7	際波	2170-28				
厚南北二丁目	22	11	際波	2170-14				
厚南北二丁目	22	11	際波	2170-14				
厚南北二丁目	22	13	際波	2170-15				
厚南北二丁目	22	13	際波	2170-15				
厚南北二丁目	22	15	際波	2170-16				
厚南北二丁目	22	16	際波	2188-8				
厚南北二丁目	22	18	際波	2188-7				
厚南北二丁目	22	19	際波	2188-6				
厚南北二丁目	23	1	際波	2168-6				
厚南北二丁目	23	2	際波	2168-7				
厚南北二丁目	23	2	際波	2168-7				
厚南北二丁目	23	5	際波	2170-59				
厚南北二丁目	23	5	際波	2170-59				
厚南北二丁目	23	6	際波	2170-58				
厚南北二丁目	23	7	際波	2170-57				

厚南北二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 町 名	番 地				
厚南北二丁目	23	8	際波	2170-56				
厚南北二丁目	23	11	際波	2170-42				
厚南北二丁目	23	14	際波	2170-43				
厚南北二丁目	23	15	際波	2170-44				
厚南北二丁目	23	16	際波	2170-45				
厚南北二丁目	23	17	際波	2170-46				
厚南北二丁目	23	18	際波	2168-5				
厚南北二丁目	23	19	際波	2168				
厚南北二丁目	24	1	際波	2168-20				
厚南北二丁目	24	3	際波	2168-11				
厚南北二丁目	24	5	際波	2170-84				
厚南北二丁目	24	6	際波	2170-83				
厚南北二丁目	24	8	際波	2170-82				
厚南北二丁目	24	12	際波	2170-81				
厚南北二丁目	24	13	際波	2170-69				
厚南北二丁目	24	16	際波	2170-70				
厚南北二丁目	24	18	際波	2170-71				
厚南北二丁目	24	19	際波	2170-72				
厚南北二丁目	24	22	際波	2168-8				
厚南北二丁目	25	1	際波	2160-7				
厚南北二丁目	25	2	際波	2160-8				
厚南北二丁目	25	3	際波	2160-9				
厚南北二丁目	25	5	際波	2160-10				
厚南北二丁目	25	6	際波	2156-38				
厚南北二丁目	25	8	際波	2156-39				
厚南北二丁目	25	10	際波	2156-41				
厚南北二丁目	25	13	際波	2156-34				
厚南北二丁目	25	16	際波	2156				

厚南北二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北二丁目	25	17	際波	2156-37			
厚南北二丁目	25	18	際波	2160-75			
厚南北二丁目	25	19	際波	2160-4			
厚南北二丁目	25	21	際波	2160			
厚南北二丁目	26	1	際波	2160-18			
厚南北二丁目	26	2	際波	2160-18			
厚南北二丁目	26	3	際波	2160-19			
厚南北二丁目	26	5	際波	2160-20			
厚南北二丁目	26	6	際波	2160-21			
厚南北二丁目	26	8	際波	2160-23			
厚南北二丁目	26	9	際波	2156-45			
厚南北二丁目	26	10	際波	2156-47			
厚南北二丁目	26	15	際波	2156-42			
厚南北二丁目	26	17	際波	2156-44			
厚南北二丁目	26	18	際波	2160-15			
厚南北二丁目	26	18	際波	2160-15			
厚南北二丁目	26	20	際波	2160			
厚南北二丁目	26	21	際波	2160-14			
厚南北二丁目	26	23	際波	2160-12			
厚南北二丁目	27	1	際波	2160-35			
厚南北二丁目	27	3	際波	2160-36			
厚南北二丁目	27	5	際波	2160-38			
厚南北二丁目	27	7	際波	2160-40			
厚南北二丁目	27	10	際波	2160-41			
厚南北二丁目	27	11	際波	2160-42			
厚南北二丁目	27	11	際波	2160-42			
厚南北二丁目	27	12	際波	2122-9			
厚南北二丁目	27	16	際波	2160-33			

厚南北二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北二丁目	27	18	際波	2160-32			
厚南北二丁目	27	18	際波	2160-32			
厚南北二丁目	27	20	際波	2160-30			
厚南北二丁目	27	21	際波	2160-29			
厚南北二丁目	27	24	際波	2160-27			
厚南北二丁目	27	25	際波	2160-26			
厚南北二丁目	28	1	際波	2160-49			
厚南北二丁目	28	5	際波	2160-48			
厚南北二丁目	28	5	際波	2160-48			
厚南北二丁目	28	6	際波	2160-48			
厚南北二丁目	28	7	際波	2160-45			
厚南北二丁目	28	12	際波	2160-43			
厚南北二丁目	28	15	際波	2101-7			
厚南北二丁目	28	16	際波	2101-6			
厚南北二丁目	28	16	際波	2101-6			
厚南北二丁目	28	17	際波	2101-5			
厚南北二丁目	28	19	際波	2101-4			
厚南北二丁目	28	22	際波	2221-5			

厚南北三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北三丁目	1	2	際波	2210-6			
厚南北三丁目	1	3	際波	2210-6			
厚南北三丁目	1	6	際波	2210-3			
厚南北三丁目	1	7	際波	2237-1			
厚南北三丁目	1	8	際波	2237-1			
厚南北三丁目	1	11	際波	2236-2			
厚南北三丁目	1	12	際波	2237-1			
厚南北三丁目	2	12	際波	2428-1			
厚南北三丁目	2	12	際波	2428-1			
厚南北三丁目	4	1	際波	2170-136			
厚南北三丁目	4	5	際波	2188-26			
厚南北三丁目	4	5	際波	2188-26			
厚南北三丁目	4	6	際波	2189-3			
厚南北三丁目	4	7	際波	2189-4			
厚南北三丁目	4	8	際波	2189-5			
厚南北三丁目	4	9	際波	2189-6			
厚南北三丁目	4	10	際波	2189-7			
厚南北三丁目	4	11	際波	2189-8			
厚南北三丁目	4	12	際波	2189-9			
厚南北三丁目	4	13	際波	2189-10			
厚南北三丁目	4	14	際波	2189-11			
厚南北三丁目	4	15	際波	2189-12			
厚南北三丁目	4	16	際波	2189-13			
厚南北三丁目	4	16	際波	2189-13			
厚南北三丁目	4	17	際波	2189-27			

厚南北三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北三丁目	5	1	際波	2189-18			
厚南北三丁目	5	2	際波	2189-19			
厚南北三丁目	5	3	際波	2189-20			
厚南北三丁目	5	3	際波	2189-20			
厚南北三丁目	5	3	際波	2189-20			
厚南北三丁目	5	5	際波	2189-21			
厚南北三丁目	5	6	際波	2189-29			
厚南北三丁目	5	6	際波	2189-29			
厚南北三丁目	5	8	際波	2502-6			
厚南北三丁目	5	8	際波	2502-6			
厚南北三丁目	5	12	際波	2502-4			
厚南北三丁目	5	14	際波	2189-28			
厚南北三丁目	5	15	際波	2189-14			
厚南北三丁目	5	16	際波	2189-15			
厚南北三丁目	5	17	際波	2189-16			
厚南北三丁目	5	20	際波	2189-17			
厚南北三丁目	6	1	際波	2189-24			
厚南北三丁目	6	2	際波	2189-25			
厚南北三丁目	6	3	際波	2189-36			
厚南北三丁目	6	5	際波	2189-37			
厚南北三丁目	6	6	際波	2189-38			
厚南北三丁目	6	6	際波	2189-38			
厚南北三丁目	6	8	際波	2189-43			
厚南北三丁目	6	12	際波	2502-9			
厚南北三丁目	6	14	際波	2189-31			
厚南北三丁目	6	15	際波	2189-33			
厚南北三丁目	6	16	際波	2189-35			
厚南北三丁目	6	17	際波	2189-23			
厚南北三丁目	6	20	際波	2189-22			
厚南北三丁目	6	20	際波	2189-22			

厚南北三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 町 名	番 地			
厚南北三丁目	8	3-12	際波	2503-7			
厚南北三丁目	8	3-13	際波	2503-6			
厚南北三丁目	8	3-13	際波	2503-6			
厚南北三丁目	8	3-13	際波	2503-6			
厚南北三丁目	8	3-14	際波	2503-5			
厚南北三丁目	8	3-15	際波	2503-4			
厚南北三丁目	8	3-16	際波	2503-25			
厚南北三丁目	9	1	際波	2500-2			
厚南北三丁目	9	12	際波	674-7			
厚南北三丁目	10	3	際波	673-11			
厚南北三丁目	10	6	際波	673-10			
厚南北三丁目	10	7	際波	673-9			
厚南北三丁目	10	8	際波	673-8			
厚南北三丁目	11	1	際波	2471-12			
厚南北三丁目	11	4	際波	2471-9			
厚南北三丁目	11	5	際波	2471-8			
厚南北三丁目	11	8	際波	2471-7			
厚南北三丁目	11	10	際波	672-6			
厚南北三丁目	11	11	際波	672-7			
厚南北三丁目	11	12	際波	672-8			
厚南北三丁目	11	13	際波	2466-3			
厚南北三丁目	11	14	際波	2466-2			
厚南北三丁目	11	16	際波	673-4			
厚南北三丁目	11	19	際波	673-5			
厚南北三丁目	11	19	際波	673-5			

厚南北三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地				
厚南北三丁目	11	21	際波	673-6				
厚南北三丁目	11	22	際波	673-7				
厚南北三丁目	12	1-2	際波	2476-5				
厚南北三丁目	12	1-5	際波	2478-1				
厚南北三丁目	12	10-4	際波	2463-3				
厚南北三丁目	12	10-4	際波	2463-3				
厚南北三丁目	12	10-5	際波	2462-3				
厚南北三丁目	12	31	際波	672-5				
厚南北三丁目	12	31	際波	672-5				
厚南北三丁目	12	34	際波	672-3				
厚南北三丁目	12	35	際波	672-2				
厚南北三丁目	12	37	際波	2471-3				
厚南北三丁目	12	37	際波	2471-3				
厚南北三丁目	12	39	際波	2471-4				
厚南北三丁目	12	41	際波	2471-5				
厚南北三丁目	12	43	際波	2471-6				
厚南北三丁目	12	46	際波	2478-2				
厚南北三丁目	13	11	際波	2441-5				
厚南北三丁目	13	11	際波	2441-5				
厚南北三丁目	13	12	際波	2441-6				
厚南北三丁目	13	17	際波	2456-1				
厚南北三丁目	13	20	際波	2449-1				
厚南北三丁目	14	1	際波	2461-1				
厚南北三丁目	14	28-1	際波	2452-5				
厚南北三丁目	14	28-2	際波	2452-6				

厚南北三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北三丁目	14	28-4	際波	2452-7			
厚南北三丁目	14	28-5	際波	2452-8			
厚南北三丁目	14	30	際波	2453-5			
厚南北三丁目	14	31-3	際波	2453-6			
厚南北三丁目	14	31-5	際波	2453-7			
厚南北三丁目	14	31-6	際波	2453-8			
厚南北三丁目	14	31-6	際波	2453-8			
厚南北三丁目	14	31-7	際波	2453-9			
厚南北三丁目	14	31-8	際波	2453-10			
厚南北三丁目	14	32-4	際波	2453-15			
厚南北三丁目	14	32-5	際波	2453-14			
厚南北三丁目	14	32-7	際波	2453-13			
厚南北三丁目	14	32-8	際波	2453-12			
厚南北三丁目	14	32-9	際波	2453-11			
厚南北三丁目	15	3	際波	2547-3			
厚南北三丁目	15	8-2	際波	385-4			
厚南北三丁目	15	8-5	際波	389-2			
厚南北三丁目	15	8-5	際波	389-2			
厚南北三丁目	15	11	際波	2560-1			
厚南北三丁目	15	16	際波	387			
厚南北三丁目	16	1	際波	2525-33			
厚南北三丁目	16	10	際波	2524-7			
厚南北三丁目	16	12	際波	2525-29			
厚南北三丁目	16	15	際波	2525-28			
厚南北三丁目	16	19	際波	168-14			
厚南北三丁目	16	23	際波	168-25			
厚南北三丁目	16	25	際波	678-1			
厚南北三丁目	16	26-3	際波	2524-4			

厚南北三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北三丁目	16	27	際波	678-3			
厚南北三丁目	16	29	際波	2541-2			
厚南北三丁目	16	30	際波	2541-3			
厚南北三丁目	16	32	際波	2541-4			
厚南北三丁目	16	36	際波	2542-3			
厚南北三丁目	16	37	際波	2542-2			
厚南北三丁目	16	43	際波	2542-5			
厚南北三丁目	16	43	際波	2542-5			
厚南北三丁目	16	53	際波	2524-8			
厚南北三丁目	16	56	際波	2521-3			
厚南北三丁目	16	56	際波	2521-3			
厚南北三丁目	16	60	際波	2532-1			
厚南北三丁目	16	60	際波	2532-1			
厚南北三丁目	17	1	際波	2525-21			
厚南北三丁目	17	2	際波	2525			
厚南北三丁目	17	2	際波	2525			
厚南北三丁目	17	5	際波	2525-19			
厚南北三丁目	17	6	際波	2525-18			
厚南北三丁目	17	8	際波	2525-25			
厚南北三丁目	17	10	際波	2525-24			
厚南北三丁目	17	12	際波	2525-23			
厚南北三丁目	17	15	際波	2525-22			
厚南北三丁目	18	1	際波	2525-14			
厚南北三丁目	18	2	際波	2525-13			
厚南北三丁目	18	3	際波	2525-12			
厚南北三丁目	18	6	際波	168-7			
厚南北三丁目	18	7	際波	168-10			
厚南北三丁目	18	7	際波	168-10			

厚南北三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北三丁目	18	11	際波	168-9			
厚南北三丁目	18	12	際波	2525-16			
厚南北三丁目	18	13	際波	2525-15			
厚南北三丁目	19	1	際波	2525-2			
厚南北三丁目	19	1	際波	2525-2			
厚南北三丁目	19	2	際波	2525-3			
厚南北三丁目	19	5	際波	2525-4			
厚南北三丁目	19	6	際波	2525-5			
厚南北三丁目	19	11	際波	2525-11			
厚南北三丁目	19	11	際波	2525-11			
厚南北三丁目	19	12	際波	2525-10			
厚南北三丁目	19	14	際波	2525-9			
厚南北三丁目	19	15	際波	2525-8			
厚南北三丁目	19	18	際波	2525-7			
厚南北三丁目	20	1	際波	675-3			
厚南北三丁目	20	5	際波	675-4			
厚南北三丁目	20	6	際波	168-20			
厚南北三丁目	20	8	際波	168-19			
厚南北三丁目	21	1	際波	2536-4			
厚南北三丁目	21	3	際波	2536-5			
厚南北三丁目	21	7	際波	2536-6			
厚南北三丁目	21	8	際波	2536-7			
厚南北三丁目	21	8	際波	2536-7			
厚南北三丁目	21	10	際波	2540			
厚南北三丁目	21	11	際波	2541			

厚南北三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北三丁目	21	14	際波	2540-1			
厚南北三丁目	21	17	際波	2540-3			
厚南北三丁目	21	17	際波	2540-3			
厚南北三丁目	21	20	際波	2539-1			
厚南北三丁目	21	28	際波	168-17			
厚南北三丁目	21	31-2	際波	168-16			
厚南北三丁目	21	31-3	際波	2541-5			
厚南北三丁目	21	31-3	際波	2541-5			
厚南北三丁目	21	35	際波	2539-4			
厚南北三丁目	21	36	際波	2539-3			
厚南北三丁目	21	43	際波	168-24			
厚南北三丁目	21	45	際波	168-23			
厚南北三丁目	22	1	際波	1520-5			
厚南北三丁目	22	3	際波	1520-6			
厚南北三丁目	22	4	際波	1520-8			
厚南北三丁目	22	5-3	際波	1520-7			
厚南北三丁目	22	6-1	際波	1520-9			
厚南北三丁目	22	16	際波	1523-7			
厚南北三丁目	22	17	際波	1524			
厚南北三丁目	22	18	際波	1524			
厚南北三丁目	22	18	際波	1524			
厚南北三丁目	22	30	際波	1524			
厚南北三丁目	22	30	際波	1524			
厚南北三丁目	22	31	際波	1524			
厚南北三丁目	22	32	際波	1524			
厚南北三丁目	22	32	際波	1524			
厚南北三丁目	23	2	東須恵	3-5			
厚南北三丁目	23	3-101	東須恵	3-3			

厚南北三丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北三丁目	23	13 - 12	東須恵	125 - 13			
厚南北三丁目	23	13 - 12	東須恵	125 - 13			
厚南北三丁目	23	13 - 12	東須恵	125 - 13			
厚南北三丁目	23	16	東須恵	132			
厚南北三丁目	23	22	東須恵	134			
厚南北三丁目	23	27	東須恵	135			
厚南北三丁目	23	45	東須恵	13			
厚南北三丁目	23	50	東須恵	8 - 2			
厚南北三丁目	23	51	東須恵	8 - 6			
厚南北三丁目	23	51	東須恵	8 - 6			
厚南北三丁目	24	3	東須恵	649 - 5			
厚南北三丁目	24	7	東須恵	653 - 3			
厚南北三丁目	24	7	東須恵	653 - 3			
厚南北三丁目	24	7	東須恵	653 - 3			
厚南北三丁目	24	12	東須恵	646 - 1			

厚南北四丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北四丁目	1	58-11	際波	2050			
厚南北四丁目	1	58-11	際波	2050			
厚南北四丁目	1	58-11	際波	2050			
厚南北四丁目	1	58-11	際波	2028			
厚南北四丁目	1	58-11	際波	2028			
厚南北四丁目	1	58-11	際波	2028			
厚南北四丁目	1	58-11	際波	2028			
厚南北四丁目	1	58-11	際波	2050			
厚南北四丁目	1	59-10	際波	2033			
厚南北四丁目	1	64	際波	173-1			
厚南北四丁目	1	65-101	際波	2076-1			
厚南北四丁目	1	65-102	際波	2076-1			
厚南北四丁目	1	65-102	際波	2076-1			
厚南北四丁目	1	65-103	際波	2076-1			
厚南北四丁目	1	65-104	際波	2076-1			
厚南北四丁目	1	65-105	際波	2076-1			
厚南北四丁目	1	65-106	際波	2076-1			
厚南北四丁目	1	65-107	際波	2076-1			
厚南北四丁目	1	65-108	際波	2076-1			
厚南北四丁目	1	65-201	際波	2076-1			
厚南北四丁目	1	65-202	際波	2076-1			
厚南北四丁目	1	65-203	際波	2076-1			
厚南北四丁目	1	65-204	際波	2076-1			
厚南北四丁目	1	65-205	際波	2076-1			
厚南北四丁目	1	65-206	際波	2076-1			
厚南北四丁目	1	65-207	際波	2076-1			
厚南北四丁目	1	65-208	際波	2076-1			
厚南北四丁目	1	68	際波	2075-3			
厚南北四丁目	2	3	際波	2222-5			
厚南北四丁目	2	5	際波	2222-12			
厚南北四丁目	2	6	際波	2222-7			

厚南北四丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北四丁目	2	7	際波	2222-7			
厚南北四丁目	2	8	際波	2222-1			
厚南北四丁目	2	11-2	際波	2222-10			
厚南北四丁目	2	11-3	際波	2222-8			
厚南北四丁目	2	12	際波	2222-10			
厚南北四丁目	2	12	際波	2222-10			
厚南北四丁目	2	14	際波	2225-4			
厚南北四丁目	2	15	際波	2226-1			
厚南北四丁目	2	15	際波	2226-1			
厚南北四丁目	2	19	際波	2226-15			
厚南北四丁目	2	19	際波	2226-15			
厚南北四丁目	2	20	際波	2226-13			
厚南北四丁目	2	21	際波	2226-24			
厚南北四丁目	2	23	際波	2226-25			
厚南北四丁目	2	25	際波	2226-12			
厚南北四丁目	2	28	際波	2226-10			
厚南北四丁目	2	29	際波	2226-23			
厚南北四丁目	2	45	際波	2222-16			
厚南北四丁目	2	45	際波	2222-16			
厚南北四丁目	2	45	際波	2222-16			
厚南北四丁目	2	47	際波	2222-4			
厚南北四丁目	2	49-1	際波	2222-15			
厚南北四丁目	2	49-1	際波	2222-15			
厚南北四丁目	2	49-3	際波	2222-17			
厚南北四丁目	2	50-3	際波	2222-13			
厚南北四丁目	2	50-3	際波	2222-13			
厚南北四丁目	2	51	際波	2222-6			
厚南北四丁目	3	1	際波	2226-22			
厚南北四丁目	3	3	際波	2226-21			
厚南北四丁目	3	4	際波	2226-20			
厚南北四丁目	3	5	際波	2226-19			

厚南北四丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北四丁目	3	5	際波	2226-19			
厚南北四丁目	3	6	際波	2226-18			
厚南北四丁目	3	8	際波	2226-8			
厚南北四丁目	3	12-3	際波	2231-5			
厚南北四丁目	3	12-3	際波	2231-5			
厚南北四丁目	3	12-3	際波	2231-5			
厚南北四丁目	3	12-3	際波	2231-5			
厚南北四丁目	3	12-3	際波	2231-5			
厚南北四丁目	3	12-3	際波	2231-5			
厚南北四丁目	3	12-3	際波	2231-5			
厚南北四丁目	3	12-4	際波	2231-8			
厚南北四丁目	3	12-4	際波	2231-8			
厚南北四丁目	3	12-5	際波	2231-4			
厚南北四丁目	3	12-8	際波	2231-3			
厚南北四丁目	3	15-1	際波	2233-10			
厚南北四丁目	3	15-3	際波	2233			
厚南北四丁目	3	17	際波	2233-15			
厚南北四丁目	3	18	際波	2233-13			
厚南北四丁目	3	18	際波	2233-13			
厚南北四丁目	3	22	際波	2233-5			
厚南北四丁目	4	1	際波	2235-4			
厚南北四丁目	4	2	際波	2235-5			
厚南北四丁目	4	3	際波	2235-6			
厚南北四丁目	4	3	際波	2235-6			
厚南北四丁目	4	5	際波	2235-7			
厚南北四丁目	4	8-101	際波	2240-6			
厚南北四丁目	4	8-102	際波	2240-6			
厚南北四丁目	4	8-103	際波	2240-6			
厚南北四丁目	4	8-104	際波	2240-6			
厚南北四丁目	4	8-105	際波	2240-6			
厚南北四丁目	4	8-106	際波	2240-6			
厚南北四丁目	4	8-107	際波	2240-6			

厚南北四丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北四丁目	4	8-108	際波	2240-6			
厚南北四丁目	4	8-109	際波	2240-6			
厚南北四丁目	4	8-110	際波	2240-6			
厚南北四丁目	4	8-111	際波	2240-6			
厚南北四丁目	4	8-111	際波	2240-6			
厚南北四丁目	4	8-201	際波	2240-6			
厚南北四丁目	4	8-202	際波	2240-6			
厚南北四丁目	4	8-203	際波	2240-6			
厚南北四丁目	4	8-204	際波	2240-6			
厚南北四丁目	4	8-205	際波	2240-6			
厚南北四丁目	4	8-206	際波	2240-6			
厚南北四丁目	4	8-207	際波	2240-6			
厚南北四丁目	4	8-208	際波	2240-6			
厚南北四丁目	4	8-209	際波	2240-6			
厚南北四丁目	4	8-210	際波	2240-6			
厚南北四丁目	4	8-211	際波	2240-6			
厚南北四丁目	5	2-3	際波	2287-19			
厚南北四丁目	5	2-3	際波	2287-19			
厚南北四丁目	5	2-5	際波	2287-18			
厚南北四丁目	5	2-6	際波	2287-17			
厚南北四丁目	5	2-7	際波	2287-15			
厚南北四丁目	5	2-8	際波	2287-14			
厚南北四丁目	5	2-10	際波	2287-13			
厚南北四丁目	5	2-11	際波	2287-12			
厚南北四丁目	5	3-7	際波	2287-10			
厚南北四丁目	5	3-9	際波	2287-9			
厚南北四丁目	5	3-11	際波	2287-8			
厚南北四丁目	5	3-13	際波	2287-4			
厚南北四丁目	5	3-14	際波	2287-3			
厚南北四丁目	5	3-14	際波	2287-3			
厚南北四丁目	5	3-15	際波	2287-6			

厚南北四丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北四丁目	5	3-18	際波	2287-5			
厚南北四丁目	5	7	際波	2288-3			
厚南北四丁目	5	9-2	際波	2292-16			
厚南北四丁目	5	9-3	際波	2292-15			
厚南北四丁目	5	9-4	際波	2292-14			
厚南北四丁目	5	9-4	際波	2292-14			
厚南北四丁目	5	9-5	際波	2292-13			
厚南北四丁目	5	10-1	際波	2292-6			
厚南北四丁目	5	10-1	際波	2292-6			
厚南北四丁目	5	10-2	際波	2292-7			
厚南北四丁目	5	10-3	際波	2292-8			
厚南北四丁目	5	10-4	際波	2292-9			
厚南北四丁目	5	10-4	際波	2292-9			
厚南北四丁目	5	10-5	際波	2292-10			
厚南北四丁目	5	10-5	際波	2292-10			
厚南北四丁目	5	10-6	際波	2292-11			
厚南北四丁目	5	10-7	際波	2292-12			
厚南北四丁目	5	14	際波	2291-1			
厚南北四丁目	5	16	際波	2293-5			
厚南北四丁目	6	1	際波	2280-2			
厚南北四丁目	6	3	際波	658-9			
厚南北四丁目	6	7	際波	658-8			
厚南北四丁目	6	8	際波	656-3			
厚南北四丁目	6	10	際波	656-4			
厚南北四丁目	6	11	際波	656-5			
厚南北四丁目	6	12	際波	657-2			
厚南北四丁目	6	12	際波	657-2			
厚南北四丁目	6	13	際波	2242-9			

厚南北四丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北四丁目	7	1	際波	2283-2			
厚南北四丁目	7	2	際波	2284-3			
厚南北四丁目	7	5	際波	2247-4			
厚南北四丁目	7	7	際波	658-2			
厚南北四丁目	7	7	際波	658-2			
厚南北四丁目	7	10	際波	658-3			
厚南北四丁目	7	12	際波	658-4			
厚南北四丁目	7	15	際波	658-5			
厚南北四丁目	7	15	際波	658-5			
厚南北四丁目	8	1	際波	2248-4			
厚南北四丁目	8	3	際波	2245-6			
厚南北四丁目	8	5	際波	2246-4			
厚南北四丁目	8	8	際波	2246-6			
厚南北四丁目	8	10	際波	2245-7			
厚南北四丁目	8	11	際波	2248-6			
厚南北四丁目	9	1	際波	2245-2			
厚南北四丁目	9	6	際波	2245-5			
厚南北四丁目	9	8	際波	2245-4			
厚南北四丁目	10	1	際波	2242-3			
厚南北四丁目	10	1	際波	2242-3			
厚南北四丁目	10	4	際波	2242-12			
厚南北四丁目	10	5	際波	2242-13			
厚南北四丁目	10	6	際波	2242-14			
厚南北四丁目	10	7	際波	2244-3			
厚南北四丁目	10	8	際波	2254-4			

厚南北四丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北四丁目	10	10	際波	2253-4			
厚南北四丁目	10	11	際波	2252-3			
厚南北四丁目	10	14	際波	2251-2			
厚南北四丁目	10	15	際波	2249-5			
厚南北四丁目	10	16	際波	2249-4			
厚南北四丁目	11	9-1	際波	2021-10			
厚南北四丁目	11	9-3	際波	2021-8			
厚南北四丁目	11	10-2	際波	2021-11			
厚南北四丁目	11	11	際波	2021-12			
厚南北四丁目	12	1	際波	2260-2			
厚南北四丁目	12	2	際波	2276-2			
厚南北四丁目	12	3	際波	2279-2			
厚南北四丁目	12	14	際波	2264-1			
厚南北四丁目	12	24-2	際波	1989-3			
厚南北四丁目	12	24-7	際波	1989			
厚南北四丁目	12	34	際波	2001			
厚南北四丁目	12	36-2	際波	1994-3			
厚南北四丁目	12	36-4	際波	1998			
厚南北四丁目	13	1	際波	2276-3			
厚南北四丁目	13	1	際波	2276-3			
厚南北四丁目	13	3	際波	2277-1			
厚南北四丁目	13	5	際波	2282-4			
厚南北四丁目	13	7	際波	2279-4			
厚南北四丁目	13	12	際波	2279-3			
厚南北四丁目	13	13	際波	2278-3			

厚南北四丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北四丁目	13	13	際波	2278-3			
厚南北四丁目	16	1	際波	2269-5			
厚南北四丁目	16	8	際波	2265-2			
厚南北四丁目	17	8	際波	2305-2			
厚南北四丁目	17	11	際波	2304-1			
厚南北四丁目	17	22	際波	2306			
厚南北四丁目	18	10	際波	2310-1			
厚南北四丁目	18	16-1	際波	2311-1			
厚南北四丁目	18	16-2	際波	2311-1			
厚南北四丁目	18	16-3	際波	2311-1			
厚南北四丁目	18	17	際波	2314-1			
厚南北四丁目	18	17	際波	2314-1			
厚南北四丁目	18	18	際波	2314-3			
厚南北四丁目	18	78	際波	2311-3			
厚南北四丁目	19	10	際波	1977-1			
厚南北四丁目	19	11-5	際波	1979-5			
厚南北四丁目	19	11-5	際波	1979-5			
厚南北四丁目	19	12	際波	2045-1			
厚南北四丁目	19	17	際波	1983-1			
厚南北四丁目	19	18	際波	1985-1			
厚南北四丁目	19	19	際波	1985-1			
厚南北四丁目	19	26	際波	1986-3			

厚南北四丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
厚南北四丁目	19	28	際波	1924-3				

厚南北五丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北五丁目	1	2	際波	1608-8			
厚南北五丁目	1	3	際波	1608-7			
厚南北五丁目	1	5	際波	1608-6			
厚南北五丁目	1	8	際波	1603-9			
厚南北五丁目	1	10	際波	1603-1			
厚南北五丁目	1	14	際波	1603-10			
厚南北五丁目	1	16-101	際波	1603-7			
厚南北五丁目	1	16-102	際波	1603-7			
厚南北五丁目	1	16-201	際波	1603-7			
厚南北五丁目	1	16-301	際波	1603-7			
厚南北五丁目	1	25	際波	1602-1			
厚南北五丁目	1	25	際波	1602-1			
厚南北五丁目	1	25	際波	1602-1			
厚南北五丁目	1	25	際波	1602-1			
厚南北五丁目	1	25	際波	1602-1			
厚南北五丁目	1	25	際波	1602-1			
厚南北五丁目	1	25	際波	1602-1			
厚南北五丁目	1	25	際波	1602-1			
厚南北五丁目	1	25	際波	1602-1			
厚南北五丁目	2	9-101	際波	1591			
厚南北五丁目	2	9-102	際波	1591			
厚南北五丁目	2	9-201	際波	1591			
厚南北五丁目	2	10-101	際波	1591			
厚南北五丁目	2	10-201	際波	1591			
厚南北五丁目	2	11	際波	1591			
厚南北五丁目	2	12	際波	1593-4			
厚南北五丁目	2	13-4	際波	1593-5			
厚南北五丁目	2	23	際波	2091-1			
厚南北五丁目	2	32	際波	2087-7			
厚南北五丁目	2	35	際波	2085-2			
厚南北五丁目	2	45	際波	1592-1			
厚南北五丁目	2	48	際波	1592-3			

厚南北五丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
厚南北五丁目	3	3	際波	2109-1			
厚南北五丁目	3	10	際波	2106-4			
厚南北五丁目	3	11	際波	2106-1			
厚南北五丁目	3	18	際波	2100-1			
厚南北五丁目	3	23	際波	2100-3			
厚南北五丁目	3	23	際波	2100-3			
厚南北五丁目	3	25	際波	2099-4			
厚南北五丁目	3	25	際波	2099-4			
厚南北五丁目	3	28	際波	2098-1			
厚南北五丁目	3	35	際波	2092-1			
厚南北五丁目	3	55	際波	2110-1			

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
厚南北四丁目	1	1	際波	2073-2				